DOC # Last Name

247048
246723
111059
199885
146894
248247
249873
246311
249784
138875
205511
210408
249296

Allen
Canler
Doyle
Furguson
Hutchison
Payne
Pedigo
Price
Sanders
Satterfield
Seabolt
Strege
Walker

First Name Middle Name

Justin
Stacie
James
Carl
George
Michelle
Dustin
Travis
Tiffany
Tyrus
Brandon
Todd
Katrina

Paul
Leigh
A

Ellis

Michael
Allen
L

Releases-January 24, 2012

Type of Release
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - Reinstated
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Grayson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Ballard County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

McCracken County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



