DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
247048	Allen	Justin	Paul	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246723	Canler	Stacie	Leigh	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
111059	Doyle	James	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199885	Furguson	Carl		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146894	Hutchison	George		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248247	Payne	Michelle		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249873	Pedigo	Dustin	Ellis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246311	Price	Travis	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
249784	Sanders	Tiffany		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
138875	Satterfield	Tyrus		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
205511	Seabolt	Brandon	Michael	Shock Probation Began - Reinstated	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210408	Strege	Todd	Allen	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249296	Walker	Katrina	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)